
100 Männer Almas Deniz VfL Wolfsburg

Pailina Hensley Niederlande

Schmidt Roy SC DHfK Leipzig

van Gool Joris Niederlande

Kranz Kevin Sprintteam Wetzlar

Erewa Robin TV Wattenscheid 01

Skupin‐Alfa Milo LG Offenburg

Bouju Raphel Niederlande

Trutenat Philipp TV Wattenscheid 01

Ganter Robin MTG Mannheim

Müller Steven LG ovag Friedberg‐Fauerbach

Adebola James SCC Berlin

Mo‐Ajok Xavi Niederlande

Brandner Luis LC TopTeam Thüringen

Ugo Kevin TV Wattenscheid 01

Polkowski Robert LT DSHS Köln

Kossmann Joshua ART Düsseldorf

Stangenberg Malte LC TopTeam Thüringen

Rössel David LG Meckenheim

Bonsu Jeffrey Niederlande

Hazes Levi Niederlande

Lewandowski Mateusz TV Wattenscheid 01

Görigk Niklas Aachener TG

Würfel Julian LG Meckenheim

200 Männer Erewa Robin TV Wattenscheid 01

Müller Steven LG ovag Friedberg‐Fauerbach

McDonald Rusheen Jamaika

Mo‐Ajok Xavi Niederlande

Pailina Hensley Niederlande

Adebola James SCC Berlin

Almas Deniz VfL Wolfsburg

Ganter Robin MTG Mannheim

Ugo Kevin TV Wattenscheid 01

Schmidt Roy SC DHfK Leipzig

Watson‐Brown Jordan GB

Skupin‐Alfa Milo LG Offenburg

Stangenberg Malte LC TopTeam Thüringen

Startliste Viactiv Lohrheide‐Meeting Männer



van Gool Joris Niederlande

Kazmirek Kai LG Rhein Wied

Lewandowski Mateusz TV Wattenscheid 01

Kossmann Joshua ART Düsseldorf

Hazes Levi Niederlande

Bekker Emil TV Wattenscheid 01

Bonsu Jeffrey Niederlande

Würfel Julian LG Meckenheim

800 Männer Heinrich Marvin Eintracht Frankfurt

Schwarzer Oskar TV Groß‐Gerau

Baltus  Noah Niederlande

Sluka Maximilian TV Wattenscheid 01

Holzapflel Tim Unterländer LG

Baxheinrich Steffen LG Olympia Dortmund

Kieselberger Conrad SC DHFK Leipzig

Braunstein Hannes SC DHFK Leipzig

Färber Jenning LG Olympia Dortmund

Feist Maximilian LG Olympia Dortmund

1500 Männer Kozlowski Patryk Polen

Assmann Tim TV Villingen

Zwywko Szymon Polen

Lindgreen Andreas Dänemark

Brem Benedikt LG Telis Finanz Regensburg

Beimler Artur SC DHFK Leipzig

Kreisel Oliver SC DHFK Leipzig

Wittmann Felix LSG Eschweiler

Mohumed Yassin LG Olympia Dortmund

Grose Jamie GB

Lukas Justin LG Brillux Münster

Heitböhmer Fabio LG Olympia Dortmund

Triquart Alexander TV Wattenscheid 01

Blake Sam Eintracht Frankfurt

Mergenthaler Jens SV Winnenden

Querinjean Ruben Luxemburg

3000 Männer Verbaandert Tim Niederlande

Tekeste Christian Hamburger SV 

Gering Julian LG Vogtland



Merker Johannes LG Telis Finaz Regensburg

Wagner Sven Königster LV

Preilowski Peer Niklas TV Wattenscheid 01

Thiemann Maurice TV Wattenscheid 01

Feist Constantin LG Olympia Dortmund

400Hü Männer Preis Konstatin VfL Sindelfingen

Abuaku Joshua Eintracht Frankfurt

Olejniczak Jakub Polen

Ringel Justus SC Potsdam

Gordon Jordan OTB Osnabrück

Gordon Jason OTB Osnabrück

Kucera Martin Slowenien

400 Männer Kowaluk Darius Polen

Iguacel Christian Belgien

Dammermann Fabian LG Osnabrück

Bredau Jean Paul SC Potsdam

Krause Henrik LG Olympia Dortmund

Kremser Maximilian Solinger LC

Joite Kevin Dresdner SC 1898

Breitkopf Jonas TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen


